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Numerical Order
Number Title ISBN F&P* Qty
RE001 George Washington 978-0-635-01470-2 K
RE002 Johnny Appleseed 978-0-635-01471-9 K
RE003 Jane Addams 978-0-635-01472-6 L
RE004 Susan B. Anthony 978-0-635-01473-3 K
RE005 Abraham Lincoln 978-0-635-01474-0 L
RE006 Benjamin Franklin 978-0-635-01475-7 L
RE007 Thomas Jefferson 978-0-635-01476-4 K
RE008 Martin Luther King, Jr. 978-0-635-01477-1 K
RE009 Helen Keller 978-0-635-01478-8 K
RE010 Booker T. Washington 978-0-635-01479-5 M
RE011 Harriet Tubman 978-0-635-01480-1 K
RE012 Paul Revere 978-0-635-01481-8 M
RE013 James Monroe 978-0-635-01482-5 N
RE014 Juan Ponce de Leon 978-0-635-01483-2 L
RE015 Casimir Pulaski 978-0-635-01484-9 N
RE016 Laura Ingalls Wilder 978-0-635-01485-6 K
RE017 Black Hawk 978-0-635-01486-3 M
RE018 George Washington Carver 978-0-635-01487-0 L
RE019 Davy Crockett 978-0-635-01488-7 L
RE020 Ulysses S. Grant 978-0-635-01489-4 O
RE021 Thomas “Stonewall” Jackson 978-0-635-01490-0 N
RE022 Thurgood Marshall 978-0-635-01491-7 O
RE023 James Madison 978-0-635-01492-4 M
RE024 Robert E. Lee 978-0-635-01493-1 P
RE025 Louis Jolliet 978-0-635-01494-8 M
RE026 Christopher Columbus 978-0-635-01495-5 K
RE027 Walt Disney 978-0-635-01496-2 L
RE028 Rosa Parks 978-0-635-01497-9 M
RE029 Chief Powhatan 978-0-635-01498-6 M
RE030 The Ringling Brothers 978-0-635-01499-3 L
RE031 Betsy Ross 978-0-635-01500-6 K
RE032 Carl Sandburg 978-0-635-01501-3 O
RE033 J. E. B. Stuart 978-0-635-01502-0 P
RE034 Frank Lloyd Wright 978-0-635-01503-7 P
RE035 Harold Washington 978-0-635-01504-4 P
RE036 John Rolfe 978-0-635-01505-1 L
RE037 Pocahontas 978-0-635-01506-8 L
RE038 Georgia O’Keeffe 978-0-635-01507-5 M
RE039 John Muir 978-0-635-01508-2 K
RE040 Richard J. Daley 978-0-635-01509-9 N
RE041 Ernest Hemingway 978-0-635-01510-5 P
RE042 Harry Houdini 978-0-635-01511-2 K
RE043 Dr. Mae Jemison 978-0-635-01512-9 M
RE044 Golda Meir 978-0-635-01513-6 N
RE045 Father Jacques Marquette 978-0-635-01514-3 N
RE046 John Cabot 978-0-635-01515-0 O
RE047 Louis Armstrong 978-0-635-01516-7 M
RE048 John Deere 978-0-635-01517-4 N
RE049 ‘Wild Bill’ Hickok 978-0-635-01518-1 N
RE050 King James I 978-0-635-01519-8 L
RE051 Marquis de Lafayette 978-0-635-01520-4 N
RE052 Robert M. La Follette 978-0-635-01521-1 O
RE053 Robert de La Salle 978-0-635-01522-8 M
RE054 John Paul Jones 978-0-635-01523-5 O
RE055 John Brown 978-0-635-01524-2 O
RE056 Samuel de Champlain 978-0-635-01525-9 M
RE057 Gov. Lewis and Cordelia Harvey 978-0-635-01526-6 N
RE058 Christopher Newport 978-0-635-01527-3 L
RE059 Nicolas Perrot 978-0-635-01528-0 M
RE060 Jackie Robinson 978-0-635-01529-7 N
RE061 Nat Turner 978-0-635-01530-3 P
RE062 Maggie Lena Walker 978-0-635-01531-0 P
RE063 L. Douglas Wilder 978-0-635-01532-7 O
RE064 William Wrigley, Jr. 978-0-635-01533-4 L
RE065 Woodrow Wilson 978-0-635-01534-1 O
RE066 Father Claude Allouez 978-0-635-01535-8 O
RE067 Arthur Ashe 978-0-635-01536-5 O
RE068 Gwendolyn Brooks 978-0-635-01537-2 N
RE069 Harry Flood Byrd 978-0-635-01538-9 O
RE070 Medard Groseilliers 978-0-635-01539-6 N
RE071 Jacques Cartier 978-0-635-01540-2 N
RE072 Carrie Chapman Catt 978-0-635-01541-9 M
RE073 Ada Deer 978-0-635-01542-6 O
RE074 Father James Groppi 978-0-635-01543-3 O

Alphabetical Order
Title Number ISBN F&P* Qty

442nd Regimental Combat Team RE328 978-0-635-09153-6 N
Abigail Adams RE137 978-0-635-02372-8 N
Abraham Lincoln RE005 978-0-635-01474-0 L
Ada Deer RE073 978-0-635-01542-6 O
Adina de Zavala RE271 978-0-635-09038-6 N
Admiral Raphael Semmes RE252 978-0-635-09001-0 M

  Aesop’s Fables   RE349   978-0-635-10575-2 L
Al Gore RE248 978-0-635-02873-0 Q
Albert Einstein RE111 978-0-635-02352-0 O
Aldo Leopold RE077 978-0-635-01546-4 N
Alex Haley RE251 978-0-635-07825-4 M
Alexander Graham Bell RE119 978-0-635-02354-4 N
Alexander Hamilton RE181 978-0-635-02639-2 N
Alvar Nuñez Cabeza de Vaca RE103 978-0-635-02135-9 P
Amelia Earhart RE115 978-0-635-02131-1 N
Andrew Jackson RE125 978-0-635-02360-5 O
Andrew Johnson RE229 978-0-635-02854-9 Q
Ann Richards RE272 978-0-635-09039-3 O
Anne Frank RE217 978-0-635-02842-6 O
Anne Hutchinson RE135 978-0-635-02370-4 P
Annie Oakley RE184 978-0-635-02642-2 M
Anson Jones RE253 978-0-635-09002-7 P
Antonia C. Novello RE113 978-0-635-02139-7 P
Antonio López de Santa Anna RE273 978-0-635-09040-9 O
Arthur Ashe RE067 978-0-635-01536-5 O
Audie Murphy RE274 978-0-635-09041-6 M
Babe Ruth RE186 978-0-635-02644-6 O
Barack Obama RE228 978-0-635-02853-2 M
Barbara Johns RE355 978-0-635-12542-2
Barbara Jordan RE157 978-0-635-02616-3 O
Ben Nighthorse Campbell RE148 978-0-635-02383-4 O
Benedict Arnold RE177 978-0-635-02635-4 P
Benjamin Banneker RE112 978-0-635-02129-8 N
Benjamin Franklin RE006 978-0-635-01475-7 L
Bessie Coleman RE275 978-0-635-09042-3 M
Betsy Ross RE031 978-0-635-01500-6 K
Bill de Blasio RE351 978-0-635-11275-0
Bill Gates RE276 978-0-635-09043-0 N
Bill Martin, Jr. RE277 978-0-635-09044-7 L
Billy the Kid RE348 978-0-635-10504-2 M
Black Cowboys of Texas RE359 978-0-635-12550-7
Black Hawk RE017 978-0-635-01486-3 M
Black Regiments RE356 978-0-635-12544-6
Booker T. Washington RE010 978-0-635-01479-5 M
Brooklyn Bridge RE208 978-0-635-02833-4 N
Buffalo Soldiers RE190 978-0-635-02648-4 P
Captain John Smith RE090 978-0-635-01559-4 L
Carl Sandburg RE032 978-0-635-01501-3 O
Carmen Lomas Garza RE279 978-0-635-09046-1 N
Carol Moseley Braun RE150 978-0-635-02384-1 P
Carrie Chapman Catt RE072 978-0-635-01541-9 M
Casey Jones RE347 978-0-635-10312-3 M
Casimir Pulaski RE015 978-0-635-01484-9 N
Cesar Chavez RE097 978-0-635-01566-2 M
Charles Drew RE156 978-0-635-02528-9 N
Charles Goodnight RE254 978-0-635-09003-4 M
Charles Kettering RE153 978-0-635-02525-8 N
Charles Lindbergh RE114 978-0-635-02130-4 P
Charles Pinckney RE280 978-0-635-09047-8 Q
Charles W. Dryden RE151 978-0-635-02493-0 P
Chelo Silva RE281 978-0-635-09048-5 M
Chief Joseph RE161 978-0-635-02620-0 O
Chief Powhatan RE029 978-0-635-01498-6 M
Christopher Columbus RE026 978-0-635-01495-5 K
Christopher Newport RE058 978-0-635-01527-3 L
Clara Barton RE118 978-0-635-02353-7 N
Clara Driscoll RE282 978-0-635-09049-2 O
Cleto Rodríguez RE283 978-0-635-09050-8 O
Condoleezza Rice RE149 978-0-635-02385-8 O
Crazy Horse RE147 978-0-635-02382-7 N
Cyrus McCormick RE244 978-0-635-02869-3 M
Daniel Boone RE255 978-0-635-09004-1 O
Daughters of Liberty RE357 978-0-635-12546-0
Davy Crockett RE019 978-0-635-01488-7 L
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Numerical Order
Number Title ISBN F&P* Qty
RE075 Patrick Henry 978-0-635-01544-0 O
RE076 John Harold Johnson 978-0-635-01545-7 N
RE077 Aldo Leopold 978-0-635-01546-4 N
RE078 General George C. Marshall 978-0-635-01547-1 O
RE079 George Mason 978-0-635-01548-8 O
RE080 Robert Rutherford McCormick 978-0-635-01549-5 O
RE081 René Ménard 978-0-635-01550-1 O
RE082 Jean Nicolet 978-0-635-01551-8 O
RE083 Old Abe 978-0-635-01552-5 N
RE084 Vel Phillips 978-0-635-01553-2 N
RE085 Lewis F. Powell, Jr. 978-0-635-01554-9 N
RE086 Ronald Reagan 978-0-635-01555-6 O
RE087 Jean Baptiste Pointe du Sable 978-0-635-01556-3 N
RE088 Orson Welles 978-0-635-01557-0 Q
RE089 George Wythe 978-0-635-01558-7 O
RE090 Captain John Smith 978-0-635-01559-4 L
RE091 Orville and Wilbur Wright 978-0-635-01560-0 N
RE092 Franklin Delano Roosevelt 978-0-635-01561-7 N
RE093 Thomas Edison 978-0-635-01562-4 N
RE094 Tecumseh 978-0-635-01563-1 N
RE095 John Glenn 978-0-635-01564-8 O
RE096 Neil Armstrong 978-0-635-01565-5 O
RE097 Cesar Chavez 978-0-635-01566-2 M
RE098 Francisco de Coronado 978-0-635-01567-9 N
RE099 Sam Houston 978-0-635-01568-6 O
RE100 Dwight D. Eisenhower 978-0-635-01569-3 O
RE101 Frederick Douglass 978-0-635-02125-0 O
RE102 Hernando de Soto 978-0-635-02134-2 P
RE103 Alvar Nuñez Cabeza de Vaca 978-0-635-02135-9 P
RE104 Lewis&Clark 978-0-635-02133-5 M
RE105 The Louisiana Purchase 978-0-635-02132-8 M
RE106 Father Junipero Serra 978-0-635-02136-6 O
RE107 Jimmy Carter 978-0-635-02126-7 M
RE108 Diego Rivera 978-0-635-02137-3 O
RE109 Ellen Ochoa 978-0-635-02138-0 O
RE110 John F. Kennedy 978-0-635-02127-4 Q
RE111 Albert Einstein 978-0-635-02352-0 O
RE112 Benjamin Banneker 978-0-635-02129-8 N
RE113 Antonia C. Novello 978-0-635-02139-7 P
RE114 Charles Lindbergh 978-0-635-02130-4 P
RE115 Amelia Earhart 978-0-635-02131-1 N
RE116 Roberto Clemente 978-0-635-02140-3 P
RE117 Sacagawea 978-0-635-02143-4 M
RE118 Clara Barton 978-0-635-02353-7 N
RE119 Alexander Graham Bell 978-0-635-02354-4 N
RE120 Sojourner Truth 978-0-635-02355-1 P
RE121 Harriet Beecher Stowe 978-0-635-02356-8 O
RE122 John Adams 978-0-635-02357-5 N
RE123 William Penn 978-0-635-02358-2 O
RE124 General Colin Powell 978-0-635-02359-9 O
RE125 Andrew Jackson 978-0-635-02360-5 O
RE126 Roger Williams 978-0-635-02361-2 O
RE127 Theodore Roosevelt 978-0-635-02362-9 O
RE128 Sequoyah 978-0-635-02363-6 M
RE129 King George III 978-0-635-02364-3 P
RE130 Henry Ford 978-0-635-02365-0 L
RE131 Jefferson Davis 978-0-635-02366-7 N
RE132 Samuel Adams 978-0-635-02367-4 O
RE133 Lords of Baltimore 978-0-635-02368-1 O
RE134 Thomas Paine 978-0-635-02369-8 O
RE135 Anne Hutchinson 978-0-635-02370-4 P
RE136 Phillis Wheatley 978-0-635-02371-1 Q
RE137 Abigail Adams 978-0-635-02372-8 N
RE138 Ferdinand Magellan 978-0-635-02373-5 N
RE139 Marie Curie 978-0-635-02374-2 P
RE140 Molly Pitcher 978-0-635-02375-9 O
RE141 Marco Polo 978-0-635-02376-6 O
RE142 Jonas Salk 978-0-635-02377-3 N
RE143 Sitting Bull 978-0-635-02378-0 N
RE144 Henry Hudson 978-0-635-02379-7 N
RE145 John C. Frémont 978-0-635-02380-3 N
RE146 Geronimo 978-0-635-02381-0 O
RE147 Crazy Horse 978-0-635-02382-7 N
RE148 Ben Nighthorse Campbell 978-0-635-02383-4 O

Alphabetical Order
Title Number ISBN F&P* Qty

Dick Cheney RE196 978-0-635-02670-5 Q
Diego Rivera RE108 978-0-635-02137-3 O
Dolly Madison RE278 978-0-635-09045-4 M
Dr. Mae Jemison RE043 978-0-635-01512-9 M
Dr. Michael DeBakey RE304 978-0-635-09071-3 Q
Donald Trump RE360 978-0-635-12552-1
Duke Ellington RE198 978-0-635-02675-0 M
Dwight D. Eisenhower RE100 978-0-635-01569-3 O
Eleanor Roosevelt RE163 978-0-635-02622-4 L
Eli Whitney RE182 978-0-635-02640-8 N
Elizabeth Cady Stanton RE183 978-0-635-02641-5 N
Ellen Ochoa RE109 978-0-635-02138-0 O
Ellis Island RE213 978-0-635-02838-9 N
Emma Sansom RE329 978-0-635-10265-2 L
Empire State Building RE209 978-0-635-02834-1 N
Enrique Esparza RE284 978-0-635-09051-5 M
Ernest Hemingway RE041 978-0-635-01510-5 P
Father Claude Allouez RE066 978-0-635-01535-8 O
Father Jacques Marquette RE045 978-0-635-01514-3 N
Father James Groppi RE074 978-0-635-01543-3 O
Father Junipero Serra RE106 978-0-635-02136-6 O
Ferdinand Magellan RE138 978-0-635-02373-5 N
Fiorello LaGuardia RE202 978-0-635-02827-3 P
The Four Chaplains RE354 978-0-635-12470-8
Francis Scott Key RE285 978-0-635-09052-2 M
Francisco de Coronado RE098 978-0-635-01567-9 N
Frank Lloyd Wright RE034 978-0-635-01503-7 P
Franklin Delano Roosevelt RE092 978-0-635-01561-7 N
Fred Shuttlesworth RE346 978-0-635-10311-6 Q
Frederick Douglass RE101 978-0-635-02125-0 O
Gail Borden RE286 978-0-635-09053-9 N
Garrett Morgan RE154 978-0-635-02526-5 N
General Colin Powell RE124 978-0-635-02359-9 O
General George C. Marshall RE078 978-0-635-01547-1 O
George C Wallace RE342 978-0-635-10307-9 N
George Childress RE287 978-0-635-09054-6 N
George H. W. Bush RE231 978-0-635-02856-3 Q
George Mason RE079 978-0-635-01548-8 O
George W. Bush RE197 978-0-635-02674-3 O
George Washington RE001 978-0-635-01470-2 K
George Washington Carver RE018 978-0-635-01487-0 L
George Wythe RE089 978-0-635-01558-7 O
Georgia O’Keeffe RE038 978-0-635-01507-5 M
Gerald Ford RE173 978-0-635-02629-3 O
Geronimo RE146 978-0-635-02381-0 O
Golda Meir RE044 978-0-635-01513-6 N
Gov. Lewis and Cordelia Harvey RE057 978-0-635-01526-6 N
Granville Woods RE155 978-0-635-02527-2 P
Gwendolyn Brooks RE068 978-0-635-01537-2 N
Harold Washington RE035 978-0-635-01504-4 P
Harriet Beecher Stowe RE121 978-0-635-02356-8 O
Harriet Tubman RE011 978-0-635-01480-1 K
Harry Connick Jr. RE225 978-0-635-02850-1 M
Harry Flood Byrd RE069 978-0-635-01538-9 O
Harry Houdini RE042 978-0-635-01511-2 K
Harry Truman RE179 978-0-635-02637-8 P
Haym Solomon RE330 978-0-635-10266-9 P
Hector P. Garcia RE256 978-0-635-09005-8 O
Helen Keller RE009 978-0-635-01478-8 K
Henry B. Gonzalez RE288 978-0-635-09055-3 P
Henry Ford RE130 978-0-635-02365-0 L
Henry Hudson RE144 978-0-635-02379-7 N
Henry Shreve RE220 978-0-635-02845-7 N
Herbert Hoover RE189 978-0-635-02647-7 O
Hernando de Soto RE102 978-0-635-02134-2 P
Hillary Rodham Clinton RE169 978-0-635-02627-9 Q
Horace Greeley RE204 978-0-635-02829-7 O
Horace Mann RE331 978-0-635-10267-6 P
Huey P. Long RE222 978-0-635-02847-1 M
Hugo Black RE343 978-0-635-10308-6 O
Irma Rangel RE257 978-0-635-09006-5 Q
Israel Pickens RE332 978-0-635-10268-3 O
J. E. B. Stuart RE033 978-0-635-01502-0 P
Jack Jouett RE241 978-0-635-02866-2 M
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Numerical Order
Number Title ISBN F&P* Qty
RE149 Condoleezza Rice 978-0-635-02385-8 O
RE150 Carol Moseley Braun 978-0-635-02384-1 P
RE151 Charles W. Dryden 978-0-635-02493-0 P
RE152 Rachel Carson 978-0-635-02524-1 O
RE153 Charles Kettering 978-0-635-02525-8 N
RE154 Garrett Morgan 978-0-635-02526-5 N
RE155 Granville Woods 978-0-635-02527-2 P
RE156 Charles Drew 978-0-635-02528-9 N
RE157 Barbara Jordan 978-0-635-02616-3 O
RE158 Nelson Mandela 978-0-635-02617-0 Q
RE159 Juliette Gordon Low 978-0-635-02618-7 L
RE160 Sally Ride 978-0-635-02619-4 N
RE161 Chief Joseph 978-0-635-02620-0 O
RE162 Sandra Day O’Connor 978-0-635-02621-7 O
RE163 Eleanor Roosevelt 978-0-635-02622-4 L
RE164 Mary McLeod Bethune 978-0-635-02623-1 N
RE165 Vasco Nuñez de Balboa 978-0-635-02653-8 O
RE166 Pedro Alvarez Cabral 978-0-635-02624-8 Q
RE167 John D. Rockefeller 978-0-635-02625-5 Q
RE168 William Jefferson Clinton 978-0-635-02626-2 Q
RE169 Hillary Rodham Clinton 978-0-635-02627-9 Q
RE170 Tomochichi 978-0-635-02628-6 N
RE171 Mary Musgrove 978-0-635-02631-6 L
RE172 James Oglethorpe 978-0-635-02630-9 L
RE173 Gerald Ford 978-0-635-02629-3 O
RE174 John Hancock 978-0-635-02632-3 O
RE175 Rutherford B. Hayes 978-0-635-02633-0 P
RE176 John Pierpont Morgan 978-0-635-02634-7 O
RE177 Benedict Arnold 978-0-635-02635-4 P
RE178 William McKinley 978-0-635-02636-1 O
RE179 Harry Truman 978-0-635-02637-8 P
RE180 Joseph McCarthy 978-0-635-02638-5 Q
RE181 Alexander Hamilton 978-0-635-02639-2 N
RE182 Eli Whitney 978-0-635-02640-8 N
RE183 Elizabeth Cady Stanton 978-0-635-02641-5 N
RE184 Annie Oakley 978-0-635-02642-2 M
RE185 Langston Hughes 978-0-635-02643-9 P
RE186 Babe Ruth 978-0-635-02644-6 O
RE187 Lyndon B. Johnson 978-0-635-02645-3 O
RE188 Robert F. Kennedy 978-0-635-02646-0 Q
RE189 Herbert Hoover 978-0-635-02647-7 O
RE190 Buffalo Soldiers 978-0-635-02648-4 P
RE191 Paul Bunyan 978-0-635-02649-1 M
RE192 Marx Brothers 978-0-635-02650-7 P
RE193 John Henry 978-0-635-02651-4 M
RE194 Richard Nixon 978-0-635-02652-1 Q
RE195 John Edwards 978-0-635-02671-2 P
RE196 Dick Cheney 978-0-635-02670-5 Q
RE197 George W. Bush 978-0-635-02674-3 O
RE198 Duke Ellington 978-0-635-02675-0 M
RE199 Margaret Mitchell 978-0-635-02676-7 P
RE200 Jesse Owens 978-0-635-02677-4 M
RE201 Rudy Guiliani 978-0-635-02826-6 Q
RE202 Fiorello LaGuardia 978-0-635-02827-3 P
RE203 Shirley Chisolm 978-0-635-02828-0 O
RE204 Horace Greeley 978-0-635-02829-7 O
RE205 Julia Ward Howe 978-0-635-02830-3 N
RE206 Joe DiMaggio 978-0-635-02831-0 O
RE207 Lou Gehrig 978-0-635-02832-7 O
RE208 Brooklyn Bridge 978-0-635-02833-4 N
RE209 Empire State Building 978-0-635-02834-1 N
RE210 Statue of Liberty 978-0-635-02835-8 N
RE211 World Trade Center 978-0-635-02836-5 N
RE212 United Nations 978-0-635-02837-2 N
RE213 Ellis Island 978-0-635-02838-9 N
RE214 The Quilts of Gee’s Bend 978-0-635-02839-6 O
RE215 Queen Anne 978-0-635-02840-2 M
RE216 Thomas West, Lord de La Warr 978-0-635-02841-9 O
RE217 Anne Frank 978-0-635-02842-6 O
RE218 Napoleon 978-0-635-02843-3 Q
RE219 William C. C. Claiborne 978-0-635-02844-0 N
RE220 Henry Shreve 978-0-635-02845-7 N
RE221 P.B.S. Pinchback 978-0-635-02846-4 O
RE222 Huey P. Long 978-0-635-02847-1 M

Alphabetical Order
Title Number ISBN F&P* Qty

Jackie Robinson RE060 978-0-635-01529-7 N
Jacques Cartier RE071 978-0-635-01540-2 N
James A. Baker III RE289 978-0-635-09056-0 Q
James A. Lovell RE258 978-0-635-09007-2 L
James Bowie RE290 978-0-635-09057-7 M
James Lafayette RE240 978-0-635-02865-5 M
James Madison RE023 978-0-635-01492-4 M
James Monroe RE013 978-0-635-01482-5 N
James Oglethorpe RE172 978-0-635-02630-9 L
Jane Addams RE003 978-0-635-01472-6 L
Jean Baptiste Pointe du Sable RE087 978-0-635-01556-3 N
Jean Nicolet RE082 978-0-635-01551-8 O
Jean-Baptiste Le Moyne, Sieur de RE227 978-0-635-02852-5 M
Jefferson Davis RE131 978-0-635-02366-7 N
Jesse Owens RE200 978-0-635-02677-4 M
Jimmie Davis RE223 978-0-635-02848-8 M
Jimmy Carter RE107 978-0-635-02126-7 M
Jo Anderson RE243 978-0-635-02868-6 O
Joe DiMaggio RE206 978-0-635-02831-0 O
John “Danny” Olivas RE291 978-0-635-09058-4 M
John Adams RE122 978-0-635-02357-5 N
John Brown RE055 978-0-635-01524-2 O
John C. Frémont RE145 978-0-635-02380-3 N
John Cabot RE046 978-0-635-01515-0 O
John D. Rockefeller RE167 978-0-635-02625-5 Q
John Deere RE048 978-0-635-01517-4 N
John Edwards RE195 978-0-635-02671-2 P
John F. Kennedy RE110 978-0-635-02127-4 Q
John Glenn RE095 978-0-635-01564-8 O
John Hancock RE174 978-0-635-02632-3 O
John Harold Johnson RE076 978-0-635-01545-7 N
John Henry RE193 978-0-635-02651-4 M
John Lewis RE340 978-0-635-10305-5 O
John Muir RE039 978-0-635-01508-2 K
John Paul Jones RE054 978-0-635-01523-5 O
John Pierpont Morgan RE176 978-0-635-02634-7 O
John Quincy Adams RE232 978-0-635-02857-0 N
John Rolfe RE036 978-0-635-01505-1 L
John Sidney McCain RE234 978-0-635-02859-4 Q
John Tower RE292 978-0-635-09059-1 O
John W. Walker RE333 978-0-635-10269-0 O
John Wise RE259 978-0-635-09008-9 Q
Johnny Appleseed RE002 978-0-635-01471-9 K
Jonas Salk RE142 978-0-635-02377-3 N
José Antonio Navarro RE260 978-0-635-09009-6 Q
José de Escandón RE293 978-0-635-09060-7 O
José Francisco Ruiz RE294 978-0-635-09061-4 P
Joseph Glidden RE295 978-0-635-09062-1 M
Joseph McCarthy RE180 978-0-635-02638-5 Q
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. RE235 978-0-635-02860-0 Q
Joseph Wheeler RE334 978-0-635-10270-6 N
Juan Antonio Padillo RE296 978-0-635-09063-8 P
Juan de Oñate RE261 978-0-635-09010-2 M
Juan N. Seguín RE297 978-0-635-09064-5 N
Juan Ponce de Leon RE014 978-0-635-01483-2 L
Julia Ward Howe RE205 978-0-635-02830-3 N
Juliette Gordon Low RE159 978-0-635-02618-7 L
Julius Lorenzo Cobb Bledsoe RE298 978-0-635-09065-2 M
Kadir Nelson RE299 978-0-635-09066-9 M
King Ferdinand and Queen Isabella RE335 978-0-635-10271-3 O
King George III RE129 978-0-635-02364-3 P
King James I RE050 978-0-635-01519-8 L
L. Douglas Wilder RE063 978-0-635-01532-7 O
Langston Hughes RE185 978-0-635-02643-9 P
Laura Ingalls Wilder RE016 978-0-635-01485-6 K
Lewis F. Powell, Jr. RE085 978-0-635-01554-9 N
Lewis&Clark RE104 978-0-635-02133-5 M
Linwood Holton RE239 978-0-635-02864-8 O
Lizzie Johnson RE262 978-0-635-09011-9 M
Lord Cornwallis RE242 978-0-635-02867-9 O
Lords of Baltimore RE133 978-0-635-02368-1 O
Lorenzo de Zavala RE300 978-0-635-09067-6 N
Lou Gehrig RE207 978-0-635-02832-7 O
Louis Armstrong RE047 978-0-635-01516-7 M
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Numerical Order
Number Title ISBN F&P* Qty
RE223 Jimmie Davis 978-0-635-02848-8 M
RE224 The Marsalis Family 978-0-635-02849-5 M
RE225 Harry Connick Jr. 978-0-635-02850-1 M
RE226 Pierre Le Moyne d’Iberville 978-0-635-02851-8 N
RE227 Jean-Baptiste Le Moyne, Sieur de 978-0-635-02852-5 M
RE228 Barack Obama 978-0-635-02853-2 M
RE229 Andrew Johnson 978-0-635-02854-9 Q
RE230 Maya Angelou 978-0-635-02855-6 P
RE231 George H. W. Bush 978-0-635-02856-3 Q
RE232 John Quincy Adams 978-0-635-02857-0 N
RE233 Milton Hershey 978-0-635-02858-7 O
RE234 John Sidney McCain 978-0-635-02859-4 Q
RE235 Joseph R. Biden, Jr. 978-0-635-02860-0 Q
RE236 Sarah Palin 978-0-635-02861-7 O
RE237 Michelle Obama 978-0-635-02862-4 M
RE238 Oliver W. Hill 978-0-635-02863-1 O
RE239 Linwood Holton 978-0-635-02864-8 O
RE240 James Lafayette 978-0-635-02865-5 M
RE241 Jack Jouett 978-0-635-02866-2 M
RE242 Lord Cornwallis 978-0-635-02867-9 O
RE243 Jo Anderson 978-0-635-02868-6 O
RE244 Cyrus McCormick 978-0-635-02869-3 M
RE245 Robert Fulton 978-0-635-02870-9 N
RE246 William Lloyd Garrison 978-0-635-02871-6 Q
RE247 Robert Smalls 978-0-635-02872-3 P
RE248 Al Gore 978-0-635-02873-0 Q
RE249 Malia and Sasha Obama 978-0-635-02874-7 L
RE250 Sonia Sotomayor 978-0-635-02875-4 O
RE251 Alex Haley 978-0-635-07825-4 M
RE252 Admiral Raphael Semmes 978-0-635-09001-0 M
RE253 Anson Jones 978-0-635-09002-7 P
RE254 Charles Goodnight 978-0-635-09003-4 M
RE255 Daniel Boone 978-0-635-09004-1 O
RE256 Hector P. Garcia 978-0-635-09005-8 O
RE257 Irma Rangel 978-0-635-09006-5 Q
RE258 James A. Lovell 978-0-635-09007-2 L
RE259 John Wise 978-0-635-09008-9 Q
RE260 José Antonio Navarro 978-0-635-09009-6 Q
RE261 Juan de Oñate 978-0-635-09010-2 M
RE262 Lizzie Johnson 978-0-635-09011-9 M
RE263 Maria Mitchell 978-0-635-09012-6 O
RE264 Martín De León 978-0-635-09013-3 M
RE265 Mirabeau B. Lamar 978-0-635-09014-0 M
RE266 Nathan Hale 978-0-635-09015-7 L
RE267 William Bradford 978-0-635-09016-4 M
RE268 Richard King 978-0-635-09017-1 N
RE269 Stephen F. Austin 978-0-635-09018-8 O
RE270 WWII Woman Pilots (WASPs) 978-0-635-09037-9 N
RE271 Adina de Zavala 978-0-635-09038-6 N
RE272 Ann Richards 978-0-635-09039-3 O
RE273 Antonio López de Santa Anna 978-0-635-09040-9 O
RE274 Audie Murphy 978-0-635-09041-6 M
RE275 Bessie Coleman 978-0-635-09042-3 M
RE276 Bill Gates 978-0-635-09043-0 N
RE277 Bill Martin, Jr. 978-0-635-09044-7 L
RE278 Dolly Madison 978-0-635-09045-4 M
RE279 Carmen Lomas Garza 978-0-635-09046-1 N
RE280 Charles Pinckney 978-0-635-09047-8 Q
RE281 Chelo Silva 978-0-635-09048-5 M
RE282 Clara Driscoll 978-0-635-09049-2 O
RE283 Cleto Rodríguez 978-0-635-09050-8 O
RE284 Enrique Esparza 978-0-635-09051-5 M
RE285 Francis Scott Key 978-0-635-09052-2 M
RE286 Gail Borden 978-0-635-09053-9 N
RE287 George Childress 978-0-635-09054-6 N
RE288 Henry B. Gonzalez 978-0-635-09055-3 P
RE289 James A. Baker III 978-0-635-09056-0 Q
RE290 James Bowie 978-0-635-09057-7 M
RE291 John “Danny” Olivas 978-0-635-09058-4 M
RE292 John Tower 978-0-635-09059-1 O
RE293 José de Escandón 978-0-635-09060-7 O
RE294 José Francisco Ruiz 978-0-635-09061-4 P
RE295 Joseph Glidden 978-0-635-09062-1 M
RE296 Juan Antonio Padillo 978-0-635-09063-8 P

Alphabetical Order
Title Number ISBN F&P* Qty

Louis Jolliet RE025 978-0-635-01494-8 M
Louis Pasteur RE301 978-0-635-09068-3 O
Lydia Mendoza RE302 978-0-635-09069-0 P
Lyndon B. Johnson RE187 978-0-635-02645-3 O
Maggie Lena Walker RE062 978-0-635-01531-0 P
Malcom X RE341 978-0-635-10306-2 P
Malia and Sasha Obama RE249 978-0-635-02874-7 L
Marco Polo RE141 978-0-635-02376-6 O
Margaret Mitchell RE199 978-0-635-02676-7 P
Maria Mitchell RE263 978-0-635-09012-6 O
Marie Curie RE139 978-0-635-02374-2 P
Marquis de Lafayette RE051 978-0-635-01520-4 N
Martín De León RE264 978-0-635-09013-3 M
Martin Luther King, Jr. RE008 978-0-635-01477-1 K
Marx Brothers RE192 978-0-635-02650-7 P
Mary Kay Ash RE303 978-0-635-09070-6 O
Mary McLeod Bethune RE164 978-0-635-02623-1 N
Mary Musgrove RE171 978-0-635-02631-6 L
Maya Angelou RE230 978-0-635-02855-6 P
Medard Groseilliers RE070 978-0-635-01539-6 N
Michelle Obama RE237 978-0-635-02862-4 M
Millie Hughes-Fulford RE305 978-0-635-09072-0 N
Milton Hershey RE233 978-0-635-02858-7 O
Mirabeau B. Lamar RE265 978-0-635-09014-0 M
Molly Pitcher RE140 978-0-635-02375-9 O
Napoleon RE218 978-0-635-02843-3 Q
Nat Turner RE061 978-0-635-01530-3 P
Nathan Hale RE266 978-0-635-09015-7 L
Navajo Code Talkers RE326 978-0-635-09148-2 M
Neil Armstrong RE096 978-0-635-01565-5 O
Neil deGrasse Tyson RE352 978-0-635-11491-4
Nelson Mandela RE158 978-0-635-02617-0 Q
Nicolas Perrot RE059 978-0-635-01528-0 M
Old Abe RE083 978-0-635-01552-5 N
Oliver W. Hill RE238 978-0-635-02863-1 O
Orson Welles RE088 978-0-635-01557-0 Q
Orville and Wilbur Wright RE091 978-0-635-01560-0 N
P.B.S. Pinchback RE221 978-0-635-02846-4 O
Patrick Henry RE075 978-0-635-01544-0 O
Pattillo Higgins RE306 978-0-635-09073-7 N
Paul Bunyan RE191 978-0-635-02649-1 M
Paul Revere RE012 978-0-635-01481-8 M

  Paul Ryan   RE350    978-0-635-10547-9 O
Pedro Alvarez Cabral RE166 978-0-635-02624-8 Q
Phillis Wheatley RE136 978-0-635-02371-1 Q
Pierre Le Moyne d’Iberville RE226 978-0-635-02851-8 N
PierreCharles L’Enfant RE325 978-0-635-09147-5 M
Plácido Benavides RE307 978-0-635-09074-4 Q
Pocahontas RE037 978-0-635-01506-8 L
Queen Anne RE215 978-0-635-02840-2 M
Rachel Carson RE152 978-0-635-02524-1 O
Ralph David Abernathy RE345 978-0-635-10310-9 O
Raul A. Gonzalez, Jr. RE308 978-0-635-09075-1 O
René Ménard RE081 978-0-635-01550-1 O
Richard Allen RE309 978-0-635-09076-8 P
Richard J. Daley RE040 978-0-635-01509-9 N
Richard King RE268 978-0-635-09017-1 N
Richard Nixon RE194 978-0-635-02652-1 Q
Robert de La Salle RE053 978-0-635-01522-8 M
Robert E. Lee RE024 978-0-635-01493-1 P
Robert F. Kennedy RE188 978-0-635-02646-0 Q
Robert Fulton RE245 978-0-635-02870-9 N
Robert M. La Follette RE052 978-0-635-01521-1 O
Robert Rutherford McCormick RE080 978-0-635-01549-5 O
Robert Smalls RE247 978-0-635-02872-3 P
Roberto Clemente RE116 978-0-635-02140-3 P
Roger Sherman RE310 978-0-635-09077-5 O
Roger Williams RE126 978-0-635-02361-2 O
Ronald Reagan RE086 978-0-635-01555-6 O
Rosa Parks RE028 978-0-635-01497-9 M
Rosie the Riveter RE358 978-0-635-12548-4
Ruby Bridges RE311 978-0-635-09078-2 L
Rudy Guiliani RE201 978-0-635-02826-6 Q
Rutherford B. Hayes RE175 978-0-635-02633-0 P
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RE297 Juan N. Seguín 978-0-635-09064-5 N
RE298 Julius Lorenzo Cobb Bledsoe 978-0-635-09065-2 M
RE299 Kadir Nelson 978-0-635-09066-9 M
RE300 Lorenzo de Zavala 978-0-635-09067-6 N
RE301 Louis Pasteur 978-0-635-09068-3 O
RE302 Lydia Mendoza 978-0-635-09069-0 P
RE303 Mary Kay Ash 978-0-635-09070-6 O
RE304 Dr. Michael DeBakey 978-0-635-09071-3 Q
RE305 Millie Hughes-Fulford 978-0-635-09072-0 N
RE306 Pattillo Higgins 978-0-635-09073-7 N
RE307 Plácido Benavides 978-0-635-09074-4 Q
RE308 Raul A. Gonzalez, Jr. 978-0-635-09075-1 O
RE309 Richard Allen 978-0-635-09076-8 P
RE310 Roger Sherman 978-0-635-09077-5 O
RE311 Ruby Bridges 978-0-635-09078-2 L
RE312 Sam Rayburn 978-0-635-09079-9 O
RE313 Sam Walton 978-0-635-09080-5 M
RE314 Scott Joplin 978-0-635-09081-2 M
RE315 Sidney Sherman 978-0-635-09082-9 N
RE316 Stanley Marcus 978-0-635-09083-6 N
RE317 Susanna Dickinson 978-0-635-09084-3 M
RE318 Todd Beamer 978-0-635-09085-0 O
RE319 Tomie dePaola 978-0-635-09086-7 M
RE320 Vicente Filisola 978-0-635-09087-4 M
RE321 W.E.B. DuBois 978-0-635-09088-1 N
RE322 Wallace Amos 978-0-635-09089-8 N
RE323 Wallace Jefferson 978-0-635-09090-4 N
RE324 William B. Travis 978-0-635-09091-1 N
RE325 PierreCharles L’Enfant 978-0-635-09147-5 M
RE326 Navajo Code Talkers 978-0-635-09148-2 M
RE327 The Tuskegee Airmen 978-0-635-09149-9 M
RE328 442nd Regimental Combat Team 978-0-635-09153-6 N
RE329 Emma Sansom 978-0-635-10265-2 L
RE330 Haym Solomon 978-0-635-10266-9 P
RE331 Horace Mann 978-0-635-10267-6 P
RE332 Israel Pickens 978-0-635-10268-3 O
RE333 John W. Walker 978-0-635-10269-0 O
RE334 Joseph Wheeler 978-0-635-10270-6 N
RE335 King Ferdinand and Queen Isabella 978-0-635-10271-3 O
RE336 Squanto 978-0-635-10272-0 L
RE337 William Tecumseh Sherman 978-0-635-10273-7 M
RE338 William Wyatt Bibb 978-0-635-10274-4 O
RE339 Thomas Bibb 978-0-635-10304-8 N
RE340 John Lewis 978-0-635-10305-5 O
RE341 Malcom X 978-0-635-10306-2 P
RE342 George C Wallace 978-0-635-10307-9 N
RE343 Hugo Black 978-0-635-10308-6 O
RE344 William Rufus King 978-0-635-10309-3 P
RE345 Ralph David Abernathy 978-0-635-10310-9 O
RE346 Fred Shuttlesworth 978-0-635-10311-6 Q
RE347 Casey Jones 978-0-635-10312-3 M
RE348 Billy the Kid 978-0-635-10504-2 M
RE349 Paul Ryan 978-0-635-10547-9 O
RE350 Aesop’s Fables 978-0-635-10575-2 L
RE351 Bill de Blasio 978-0-635-11275-0
RE352 Neil deGrasse Tyson 978-0-635-11491-4
RE353 The Sons of Liberty 978-0-635-12468-5
RE354 The Four Chaplains 978-0-635-12470-8
RE355 Barbara Johns 978-0-635-12542-2
RE356 Black Regiments of the American Rev. 978-0-635-12544-6
RE357 Daughters of Liberty 978-0-635-12546-0
RE358 Rosie the Riveter 978-0-635-12548-4
RE359 Black Cowboys of Texas 978-0-635-12550-7
RE360 Donald Trump 978-0-635-12552-1

Alphabetical Order
Title Number ISBN F&P* Qty

Sacagawea RE117 978-0-635-02143-4 M
Sally Ride RE160 978-0-635-02619-4 N
Sam Houston RE099 978-0-635-01568-6 O
Sam Rayburn RE312 978-0-635-09079-9 O
Sam Walton RE313 978-0-635-09080-5 M
Samuel Adams RE132 978-0-635-02367-4 O
Samuel de Champlain RE056 978-0-635-01525-9 M
Sandra Day O’Connor RE162 978-0-635-02621-7 O
Sarah Palin RE236 978-0-635-02861-7 O
Scott Joplin RE314 978-0-635-09081-2 M
Sequoyah RE128 978-0-635-02363-6 M
Shirley Chisolm RE203 978-0-635-02828-0 O
Sidney Sherman RE315 978-0-635-09082-9 N
Sitting Bull RE143 978-0-635-02378-0 N
Sojourner Truth RE120 978-0-635-02355-1 P
Sonia Sotomayor RE250 978-0-635-02875-4 O
The Sons of Liberty RE354 978-0-635-12470-8
Squanto RE336 978-0-635-10272-0 L
Stanley Marcus RE316 978-0-635-09083-6 N
Statue of Liberty RE210 978-0-635-02835-8 N
Stephen F. Austin RE269 978-0-635-09018-8 O
Susan B. Anthony RE004 978-0-635-01473-3 K
Susanna Dickinson RE317 978-0-635-09084-3 M
Tecumseh RE094 978-0-635-01563-1 N
The Louisiana Purchase RE105 978-0-635-02132-8 M
The Marsalis Family RE224 978-0-635-02849-5 M
The Quilts of Gee’s Bend RE214 978-0-635-02839-6 O
The Ringling Brothers RE030 978-0-635-01499-3 L
The Tuskegee Airmen RE327 978-0-635-09149-9 M
Theodore Roosevelt RE127 978-0-635-02362-9 O
Thomas “Stonewall” Jackson RE021 978-0-635-01490-0 N
Thomas Bibb RE339 978-0-635-10304-8 N
Thomas Edison RE093 978-0-635-01562-4 N
Thomas Jefferson RE007 978-0-635-01476-4 K
Thomas Paine RE134 978-0-635-02369-8 O
Thomas West, Lord de La Warr RE216 978-0-635-02841-9 O
Thurgood Marshall RE022 978-0-635-01491-7 O
Todd Beamer RE318 978-0-635-09085-0 O
Tomie dePaola RE319 978-0-635-09086-7 M
Tomochichi RE170 978-0-635-02628-6 N
Ulysses S. Grant RE020 978-0-635-01489-4 O
United Nations RE212 978-0-635-02837-2 N
Vasco Nuñez de Balboa RE165 978-0-635-02653-8 O
Vel Phillips RE084 978-0-635-01553-2 N
Vicente Filisola RE320 978-0-635-09087-4 M
W.E.B. DuBois RE321 978-0-635-09088-1 N
Wallace Amos RE322 978-0-635-09089-8 N
Wallace Jefferson RE323 978-0-635-09090-4 N
Walt Disney RE027 978-0-635-01496-2 L
“Wild Bill’ Hickok RE049 978-0-635-01518-1 N
William B. Travis RE324 978-0-635-09091-1 N
William Bradford RE267 978-0-635-09016-4 M
William C. C. Claiborne RE219 978-0-635-02844-0 N
William Jefferson Clinton RE168 978-0-635-02626-2 Q
William Lloyd Garrison RE246 978-0-635-02871-6 Q
William McKinley RE178 978-0-635-02636-1 O
William Penn RE123 978-0-635-02358-2 O
William Rufus King RE344 978-0-635-10309-3 P
William Tecumseh Sherman RE337 978-0-635-10273-7 M
William Wrigley, Jr. RE064 978-0-635-01533-4 L
William Wyatt Bibb RE338 978-0-635-10274-4 O
Woodrow Wilson RE065 978-0-635-01534-1 O
World Trade Center RE211 978-0-635-02836-5 N
WWII Woman Pilots (WASPs) RE270 978-0-635-09037-9 N


